Telephone 770-740-9400      ●      www.powerproducts.com      ●      Fax 770-569-1844
LMR BATTERY SPECIFICATIONS
PART NUMBER
BP9858MHIC
COMPATIBLE RADIOS Motorola XTS1500, XTS2250, XTS2500, MT1500, PR1500
REPLACES OEM BATTERY NTN9858C (2100 mAh)
COMPATIBLE CHARGERS
Endura EC1-MT13B, EC1M-MT13B, EC2M-MT13-D, EC6M-MT13B, EC12M-MT13-D,
EVC-MT13, EVC-MT13-4 / Motorola IMPRES 1 chargers (WPLN4114AR /
WPLN4127AR) and IMPRES 2 chargers (PMPN4135A / PMPN4134A)
VOLTAGE 7.5V
CAPACITY 2500 mAh
CELL CHEMISTRY / TYPE NiMH / FDK HR-AU or equivalent
BATTERY TYPE Smart, charges and calibrates on IMPRES 1 and 2 chargers
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -0° C to +50° C (discharge) / 0° C to +40° C (charge)
CHARGE CYCLES >450
CHARGE TYPE Rapid or trickle
CONDITIONER COMPATIBLE Yes
PROTECTION TYPES
Short circuit, over-discharge, over-temperature monitoring via charge
contact
HOUSING MATERIAL ABS
HOUSING SEAL Ultrasonic weld
METAL WELDING Pure nickel tabs w/ spot welding
CLIP Included (CL9008)
WARRANTY 12 months
PRODUCT PHOTO
Dimensions (L x W x D)
4.84” x 2.32” x 0.98”
122.9 x 58.9 x 24.9 mm
Weight
 0.62 lbs. / 280.7 g